Project
Type
Date
Notes
Equivalent to up to 150W MH
Input Watts 14W
Lumens 1651 lumens
Efficiency 118 lumens per watt

AWL-LED-14W
Adjustable Wall Pack
ORDERING GUIDE
AWL – LED-14W – – – –
VOLTAGE
A - 120V*
F - 277V
C - 347V
COLOUR TEMP
5K - 5000K*
4K - 4000K
3K - 3000K
FINISH
BRZ- BRONZE*
WHT - WHITE*
BLK - BLACK*
CC - CUSTOM
COLOUR
OPTIONS
DMS - Dimmable Sensor
SMS - On/Off Sensor
PCA - 120V Photocell**
PCF - 277V Photocell**
PCC - 347V Photocell**
* Standard configuration
** Chosen photocell option must be the same as voltage
PHOTOMETRIC DATA
CATALOG NUMBER:  AWL-LED14-A-5K-BRZ
FILENAME: AWL-LED14-A-5K-BRZ-PC.IES
IESNA:LM-63-1995
[TESTDATE] 2014-12-15
[ISSUEDATE] 2014-12-15
[MANUFAC] RAB DESIGN LIGHTING
[LUMCAT] AWL-LED14-A-5K-BRZ
[LUMINAIRE] AWL SERIES
SUMMARY DATA
% 4.836071 -:)latoT( YCNEICIFFE
EFFICIENCY (Down / Up): - 170562.6 % / - 75.8 %
EFFICIENCY (Street / House):  0.0 % /  0.0 %
 1- :PMAL/SNEMUL
 1  :SPMAL FO .ON
LUMINOUS OPENING:   RECTANGULAR
)sreteM( 30.0 :htdiW
Length: 0.01
Height: 0.06
 77.31  :STTAW TUPNI
ISO-ILLUMINANCE DIAGRAM
0.010.02
0.050.1
0.2
0.5
1.2.
5.
Mounting Height =  10  Feet.  Each box represents one mounting height.
Mounting
   Height        Multiplier
   -----------       --------------
      10              1.000
      15              0.444
      20              0.250
      25              0.160
      30              0.111
      35              0.082
      40              0.063
      45              0.049
      50              0.040
+ = Point of max candela
PLANE & CONE DIAGRAM
350
700
MAX CANDLEPOWER:  817.0705
Max plane at H =  0 Max cone at V =  15
RAB DESIGN LIGHTING INC.             222 Islington Avenue, Toronto, ON M8V 3W7  • TEL. 416-252-9454 / 800-268-0381 • EMAIL. info@rabdesign.ca             RABDESIGN.CA